
2017-2018 1st TERM READING & WRITING SCHEDULE FOR A CLASSES 

1 
 

           WEEKS           UNITS TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS         TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS 

 

    1 

 
11.09.2017- 
15.09.2017 

 
PLACEMENT       
        TEST 

 
          PLACEMENT TEST 

 
           PLACEMENT TEST 

 

      

     2 

 
 
18.09.2017- 
22.09.2017 

 
                1 

 
Reading 1: Student Profiles  
Understanding key vocabulary 
Scanning to find information 

 
Writing 1: simple sentences with verb be, simple 
present tense 
Writing a profile 

 

     

     3 

 
 
25.09.2017- 
29.09.2017 

 
                
              1 

 
Reading 2: Watching People 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Understanding main idea 

 
Writing 2: use of pronouns, combining words 
with “and” , “but”; use of simple present tense 
Writing about a dream job 

 

   

      4 

 
 
02.10.2017- 
06.10.2017 

 
 
 
2 

 
Reading 1: The world’s top five sports 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Matching headings 
Reading for detail 
Reading 2: Sport in Brazil: Watch, 
play, learn! 
Scanning to find information 
 

 
Writing: use of prepositions “in”, “on”  use of 
adjectives, word order in sentences 
Writing about a popular sport 
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           WEEKS           UNITS TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS         TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS 

 

      5 

 

09.10.2017- 

13.10.2017 

 

             3 

Reading 1: The Maldives  
Making predictions  
Reading for main ideas 
Reading 2: Homestay holidays: A 
home away from home 
Making predictions  
Matching headings 
Identifying word classes 

 
Writing:  
Organizing writing (using a T-chart) 
Writing a description of a place 

 

     6 

 

16.10.2017- 

20.10.2017 

 

              4 

Reading 1: Let’s try something 
different tonight! 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Scanning to find information 
Reading for detail 
Reading 2: Plant Power 
Scanning to find information 
 

Writing: 
Use of comma, using transition words to add 
ideas (and, also, too, in addition, in addition to) 
Writing a restaurant review 

 

    7 

 

23.10.2017- 

27.10.2017 

 

              5 

Reading: The climate train 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Understanding main idea 
Reading for detail 

Writing: 
Sequencing words (first, second, after that, then, 
finally) 
Writing a biography about a famous person 
 

 

    8 

 

30.10.2017- 

03.11.2017 

 

6 

Reading 1: Are you a natural leader? 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Reading for detail 
 

Writing 1:  
How to write a paragraph? (paragraph structure: 
topic sentence, supporting sentences, 
concluding sentence) 
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           WEEKS           UNITS TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS         TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS 

 
    9 

 
06.11.2017- 
10.11.2017 

 
REVISION 1 

 
            REVISION 1    

 
            REVISION 1      

 
    10 

13.11.2017- 
17.11.2017 

 
1ST MONTHLY 

             
                  1ST MONTHLY 

            
                           1ST MONTHLY 

 
    
   11 

 
 
20.11.2017- 
24.11.2017 

 
              6 

Reading 2: The hero within 
Skimming and scanning to predict the 
content 
Scanning to find information 
Understanding pronoun references 

Writing 2:  
Guided exercises on paragraph structure 

 
    
    12 

 
 
27.11.2017- 
01.12.2017 

 
              6 

Reading 3: Celebrity Heroines 
Reading for detail 
Scanning and skimming 
 to find information 
 

Writing 3: 
How to write a title, Unity, Irrelevant sentences in a 
paragraph 
Writing a well-organized paragraph about  
-characteristics of a bad leader OR a superhero 

 
       
   13 

 
 
04.12.2017- 
08.12.2017 

 
              7     

Reading 1: Tips for success in college: 
how to be creative  
Understanding key words 
Identifying the main idea 

Writing 1: 

Writing a well-organized paragraph about a mistake 

OR someone who is very creative OR the common 

qualities of a successful student. 

 (1st draft) 
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           WEEKS           UNITS TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS   TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS 

 

     14 

 

11.12.2017- 

15.12.2017 

 

              7 

Reading 2: Can we teach creative 
thinking in schools? 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Understanding the main idea 

Writing 2: 
Developing sentence structure 
Because and So 
Choppy sentences 
(2ND draft) 

 

    15 

 

18.12.2017- 

22.12.2017 

 

8 

Reading: A life of struggle and 
achievement 
Understanding key vocabulary 
Understanding main idea 
Reading for detail 

Writing: 
Using examples 
Writing a well-organized paragraph about something you 

are good at OR something that is difficult for you. 

 (1st draft) 

 

 

   16 

 

25.12.2017- 

29.12.2017 

 

    REVISION 2 

 

             REVISION 2 

Writing: 
Writing a well-organized paragraph about something you 
are good at OR something that is difficult for you. 
(2nd draft) 
 

 

   17 

01.01.2018- 

05.01.2018 

(Public  

Holiday) 

 

  2ND MONTHLY 

 

               2ND MONTHLY 

 
 
                       2ND MONTHLY 


