WEEKS		UNITS	TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS	TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS
1	11.09.2017- 15.09.2017	PLACEMENT TEST	PLACEMENT TEST	PLACEMENT TEST
2	18.09.2017- 22.09.2017	1	Reading 1: Student Profiles Understanding key vocabulary Scanning to find information	Writing 1: simple sentences with verb be, simple present tense Writing a profile
3	25.09.2017- 29.09.2017	1	Reading 2: Watching People Understanding key vocabulary Understanding main idea	Writing 2: use of pronouns, combining words with "and", "but"; use of simple present tense Writing about a dream job
4	02.10.2017- 06.10.2017	2	Reading 1: The world's top five sports Understanding key vocabulary Matching headings Reading for detail Reading 2: Sport in Brazil: Watch, play, learn! Scanning to find information	Writing: use of prepositions "in", "on" use of adjectives, word order in sentences Writing about a popular sport

WEEKS		UNITS	TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS	TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS
5	09.10.2017- 13.10.2017	3	Reading 1: The Maldives Making predictions Reading for main ideas Reading 2: Homestay holidays: A home away from home Making predictions Matching headings Identifying word classes	Writing: Organizing writing (using a T-chart) Writing a description of a place
6	16.10.2017- 20.10.2017	4	Reading 1: Let's try something different tonight! Understanding key vocabulary Scanning to find information Reading for detail Reading 2: Plant Power Scanning to find information	Writing: Use of comma, using transition words to add ideas (and, also, too, in addition, in addition to) Writing a restaurant review
7	23.10.2017- 27.10.2017	5	Reading: The climate train Understanding key vocabulary Understanding main idea Reading for detail	Writing: Sequencing words (first, second, after that, then, finally) Writing a biography about a famous person
8	30.10.2017- 03.11.2017	6	Reading 1: Are you a natural leader? Understanding key vocabulary Reading for detail	Writing 1: How to write a paragraph? (paragraph structure: topic sentence, supporting sentences, concluding sentence)

WEEKS		UNITS	TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS	TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS
9	06.11.2017- 10.11.2017	REVISION 1	REVISION 1	REVISION 1
10	13.11.2017- 17.11.2017	1ST MONTHLY	1ST MONTHLY	1ST MONTHLY
11	20.11.2017- 24.11.2017	6	Reading 2: The hero within Skimming and scanning to predict the content Scanning to find information Understanding pronoun references	Writing 2: Guided exercises on paragraph structure
12	27.11.2017- 01.12.2017	6	Reading 3: Celebrity Heroines Reading for detail Scanning and skimming to find information	Writing 3: How to write a title, Unity, Irrelevant sentences in a paragraph Writing a well-organized paragraph about -characteristics of a bad leader OR a superhero
13	04.12.2017- 08.12.2017	7	Reading 1: Tips for success in college: how to be creative Understanding key words Identifying the main idea	Writing 1: Writing a well-organized paragraph about a mistake OR someone who is very creative OR the common qualities of a successful student. (1st draft)

WEEKS		UNITS	TARGET READING SKILLS/TASKS	TARGET WRITING SKILLS/TASKS
14	11.12.2017- 15.12.2017	7	Reading 2: Can we teach creative thinking in schools? Understanding key vocabulary Understanding the main idea	Writing 2: Developing sentence structure Because and So Choppy sentences (2 <sup>ND</sup> draft)
15	18.12.2017- 22.12.2017	8	Reading: A life of struggle and achievement Understanding key vocabulary Understanding main idea Reading for detail	Writing: Using examples Writing a well-organized paragraph about something you are good at OR something that is difficult for you.  (1st draft)
16	25.12.2017- 29.12.2017	REVISION 2	REVISION 2	Writing: Writing a well-organized paragraph about something you are good at OR something that is difficult for you. (2 <sup>nd</sup> draft)
17	01.01.2018- 05.01.2018 (Public Holiday)	2ND MONTHLY	2ND MONTHLY	2ND MONTHLY